
KARNS CITY GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE 2018-2019

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS W / L

Wed. Aug. 22 Mercyhurst Prep (scr.) Home 4:00 PM

Tues. Aug. 28 Oakland Catholic (scr.) Away 6:00 PM 4:00 PM

1 Wed. Sept. 5 Clarion Home 6:30 PM

2 Sat. Sept. 8 St Joseph's Away Noon 8:00 AM

3 Mon. Sept. 10 Redbank Away 4:00 PM 2:15 PM

4 Thurs. Sept. 13 Freeport                  ** Away 3:45 PM 2:00 PM

5 Sat. Sept. 15 Keystone Away 1:00 PM 11:15 AM

6 Mon. Sept. 17 Forest Home 4:00 PM

7 Thurs. Sept. 20 DuBois Home 4:00 PM

8 Tues. Sept. 25 Redbank Home 4:00 PM

9 Thurs. Sept. 27 Clarion Away 6:30 PM 4:45 PM

10 Mon. Oct. 1 Keystone Home 6:00 PM

11 Wed. Oct. 3 Grove City Home 4:30 PM

12 Thurs. Oct. 4 Forest @ East Away 4:00 PM 1:30 PM

13 Wed. Oct. 10 Slippery Rock          ** Away JV 6:00/V 7:30 4:15 PM

14 Sat. Oct. 13 Blackhawk Home 11:00 AM

15 Tues. Oct. 16 Punxsutawney Home 5:00 PM

16 Thurs. Oct. 18 Wilmington Home 5:30 PM

17

18


